SEDA-Umwelttechnik GmbH
Schwendter Str. 10 / A-6345 Kössen/Tirol/Austria
UID-Nr.: ATU56621622 / FB-Nr.: FN 231790 v / FB-Gericht: Innsbruck
Certified company DIN EN ISO 9001
World leader in vehicle
de-pollution technology
P: +43 5375 6318-0
F: +43 5375 6318-9

• Charger
• Software & USB-cable
ORDER INFORMATION
L-50390 SEDA CableCutter ICS
incl. battery, charger and
software in handy case
Accessories:
L-50391 Cutting blades
(per piece)
L-50392 Additional battery
L-50393 Adapter 230V
SEDA
CableCutter ICS
L-50390
Cable Recycling